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ROHET COLLEGE 
RAMPURA ROAD, ROHAT, PALI (RAJ.) 

STUDENT DATA B.A. SEM 1st 2025-26 

NAME FATHER'S NAME D.O.B. 

BHARAT SINGH SAJJAN SINGH 23.06.2008 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR V AISHNA V MUKESH V AISHNA V 09.05.2007 
KHUSHBOO AMRIT RAM I 0.01.2008 
LAKSHMI BHANWARDAS 10.11.2005 
PUSHPENDRA DHANNARAM 28.10.2007 
RAUNAK RAO PRAKASH RAO 10.08.2007 
RAVI CHOUDHARY SUKHDEV 15.06.2008 
SADDAM HUSSEN SAFI MOHAMMAD 06.08.2008 
SHARWAN PATEL DHANNARAM 07.08.2007 
SONU SHIMBHU RAM 18.07.2007 
SUBHASH BISHNOI RAM JI 04.07.2006 
SUNITA BADI SOHAN LAL 01.01.2006 
TRA VEEN GARG BHAGA RAM GARG 17.12.2005 
VINOD DHANNARAM 15.01.2006 
VISHAL PARASMAL 15.04.2007 
VISHNU BISHNOI KALU RAM 27.06.2007 

ADMISSI CATEGO 
ON DATE RY 
28.08.2025 GEN 

07.08.2025 OBC 

29.07.2025 OBC 

11.07.2025 OBC 

28.07.2025 OBC 
07.08.2025 OBC 

01.08.2025 OBC 

18.07.2025 OBC 

05.07.2025 OBC 

15.07.2025 OBC 

31.07.2025 OBC 

12.06.2025 ST 

31.07.2025 OBC 

31.07.2025 OBC 
12.09.2025 SC 
22.07.2025 OBC 
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S.NO. NAME 

1 KESA RAM 

ROH ET COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-26 

B.A. THIRD SEM 
FATHER'S NAME 
KALU RAM 

DOB 

12/2/2006 
2 PRAKASH MANGILAL 25/12/2005 
3 SEJAN 
4 MUKESH PATEL 
5 MADHA RAM 
6 SANWAL RAM 
7 HARSH 
8 DAKSHA VYAS 

ZAKIR 30/07/2007 
DHANNA RAM 2/12/2005 
PAPPA RAM 5/6/2005 
DURGA RAM 11/9/2006 
VINOD DAVE 11/3/2007 
PRAKASH VYAS 20/03/2006 

ROHET COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

B.A. FIFTH SEM 

S.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB 

I JITENDRA ANDA RAM 22/09/2004 
2 BHAGWATI SONI HIRA CHAND SONI 31/12/2006 
3 JEEWAN HARCHAND RAM 28/08/2006 
4 GANPAT PATEL DHALA RAM 16/07/2006 
5 JITENDRA PATEL SHERA RAM 6/5/2004 
6 SUNJL PANWAR MOHAN LAL 8/8/2005 
7 KALU RAM SAKHA RAM 2/6/2004 
8 DIN ESH PUNIY A KISHNA RAM 15/08/2007 
9 SHARAT IRAM HANUMANRAM 5/8/2006 

CAT. 

SC 
SC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
GEN 
GEN 

CATEGO 
RY 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

ST 

OBC 
OBC 

- Ff ROHETCOLLEGE 

€..~. ~\.{. 0\,.1&.-\~\ 

~gistrnr . 
Jai Nc1rn1;, '/ > 2•.: J; .,', t11 s1ty, 

Jod11pur 

- SECRETARY 
-



S.NO. 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 

• S.NO. 

I 
2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

• 

ROHET COLLEGE 
RAMPURA ROAD, ROHAT, PALI (RAJ.) 
STUDENT DATA B.Sc. SEM 1st 2025-26 

NAME FATHER'S NAME D.O.B. 

NEETU SHANKAR RAM 12.05.2006 
JA YSHREE VAISHNAV SOHAN DAS 20.09.2007 
MANISHA MANGLA RAM 09.01.2005 
MAHENDRA VISHNOI JAGDISH VISHNOI 15.08.2007 
GARIMA CHARAN GOVIND SINGH 02.04.2008 

ROHET COLLEGE 
RAMPURA ROAD, ROHAT, PALI (RAJ.) 
STUDENT DATA B.Sc. SEM Vth 2025-26 

NAME FATHER'S NAME 

DIMPAL DHALARAM 
HITESH HANS RAMESH HANS 
MEGHASHARMA MANOJKUMAR 
PRIY ANKA SAIN ASHOKSAIN 
SHARWAN KUMAR PARIHAR MADAN LAL 

VINITA LAL CHAND 

egist ar 
Jai Narain Vya . ., University, 

Jodhpur 

D.0.8. 

20.05.2006 

14.11.2001 

22.12.2005 

17.05.2006 

15.05.2002 

03.04.2006 

CATEGO 
RY 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

CATEGO 
RY 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
OBC 
SC 

OBC 


